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3082194 JIMENEZ GUERRERO HENRY JESUS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4100101 BARON SUESCUN NELSON 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4727680 VANEGAS TORRES ROGELIO HERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
4752837 CARVAJAL TRUJILLO FRANCISCO JAVIER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
5206333 VELASCO PAZ CRISTIAN DARIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
5821982 RUIZ PAVA HEBERTH ARMANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
5829673 SANCHEZ ACUÑA JOSE WILLIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
6498839 BURGOS MARIN MAURICIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
6499108 GRAJALES MONSALVE CARLOS HERNAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
7187383 SUAREZ MARTINEZ MANUEL ANTONIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
7317443 GARCIA ORTIZ MILTHON RICARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
7603101 RUEDA PINEDA JUAN JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X

52541966 FUENTES HERNANDEZ DERLY ESPERANZA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
52912502 GARCIA SUAREZ DEISY VIVIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
52928814 MELO ABELLO GINA MARITZA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
52963689 ARGUELLEZ HERNANDEZ YUDI MILENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
52987839 CAÑON VARGAS TATIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
53001500 MUÑOZ AVILA NATALIA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
53017077 JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIANA ROCÍO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
53124391 TORRES MARTINEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
55112529 CUELLAR MAGALI DEL SOCORRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
57435040 MONTERO CORONEL MIREZA MARINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
57461609 MOLA BANDERA BERNA MARIUSKA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
59828195 JARAMILLO ANDRADE SANDRA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
63366852 PORTILLA ROMERO LILIANA CECILIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
63438381 MARIN HERNANDEZ PAULA LORENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
63453245 CANINI MARTINEZ MONICA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
63502169 SUARE MORALES ANYUL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
63559794 PEREZ RUIZ JENNIFER PAULINE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
64871850 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ SONIA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
71115685 GARCIA GOMEZ OMAR DARIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
71378227 ATEHORTUA CORRALES ESTEBAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
71382343 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
71650456 MENESES ARISTIZABAL CESAR AUGUSTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
71775733 SANCHEZ YEPES EDWIN ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
72272958 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO RAUL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
72288480 CHARRIS MARTINEZ GARY NEIL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
73196307 THERAN CUADRO ALEXANDER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
73203273 CATALÁN BATISTA GAINER RAFAEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
73206750 ALMANZA CARO RAFAEL ENRIQUE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
74085626 ZUÑIGA TORRES FABIAN JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
74184616 RINCON CAMACHO JUAN PABLO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
74245854 GUERRA FAJARDO PEDRO LEONARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
74302287 CARDENAS COLINA FREDY ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
74375016 CHINOME ALBA ROLMAN GERARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
74375046 PEREZ MARTINEZ ALES ORLANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
74380970 ROA RUIZ CARLOS EDUARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

74856478 LINDARTE CONTRERAS WILSON LEONEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
76318196 PORTILLA FLOREZ FERNANDO JAVIER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
76331944 BERNAL COLLAZOS JUAN MANUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
79324415 ALVARADO GARCIA CESAR RICARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
79566416 HERNANDEZ VILLAMIL JOHN NESTOR 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
79625337 GOMEZ FORERO HERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
79710180 GOMEZ PIÑA JOHN JELVER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
79723252 CASTAÑEDA QUITIAN PEDRO ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
79752393 GUZMAN GALVIS PABLO ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
80005647 ORTIZ BONILLA DANIEL ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal x X X X X X X X X x x x x x x
80037806 SANTOS PARRA MAURICIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal x x X X X X X X X X X X X
80213590 NUÑEZ PEREZ ANGEL EDUARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
80722352 ALONSO VEGA JHON SERGIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
80872397 VILLADA ARBELAEZ JUAN PAULO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
80927974 GALVIS TELLEZ EDGAR EDUARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
84083966 IBARRA ARGOTE ADANIES RAFAEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
84454302 ESCOBAR FLOREZ ANTONIO JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
87069921 GUERRERO SALAS CAMILO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
87217436 RUEDA DIAZ DAVID RAMIRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
87571253 RODRIGUEZ BOLAÑOS IVAN REINALDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
88032330 SANTRICH ABELLO WILFRED JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
89008929 VALENCIA ZAMORA NELSON JULIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
91070119 OVALLE VELASQUEZ FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
91070475 TORRES PINTO JORGE HERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
91075587 RIBERO MELENDEZ VICTOR MANUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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91080872 FORERO SALAZAR MANUEL GUILLERMO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
91180687 CARREÑO MURCIA WILSON 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X

1052387736 MESA MARTÍNEZ MARÍA FERNANDA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1052391136 SANTAFE RINCON WILSON ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1053336569 CASAS RODRIGUEZ ZULMA LUCERO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
1053764708 JIMENEZ GARCIA CARLOS FELIPE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1053769836 CARMONA PATIÑO JORGE DANIEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1053773651 ALZATE GIL PAULA LORENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1053777783 ORTIZ CASTILLO ADRIANA MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1053778937 PACHON LONDOÑO ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
1054992840 LÓPEZ HERNÁDEZ JHON ORLANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1056552957 VERGARA ESTUPIÑAN MARIO EDGARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1056994039 BERRIO HERNANDEZ MYRIAN CECILIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1057582492 SANDOVAL MORENO JENNY LILIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1057586009 MEJIA PARRA MONICA ROCIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1058966190 GOMEZ CRUZ JEISON HUMBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1061625050 ARROYAVE CARDONA MONICA VIVIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1061725061 AHUMADA FOLLECO DIANA LIZETH 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1061732084 MUÑOZ CORDOBA CHRISTIAN EDUARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1061747606 ZUÑIGA RECALDE PABLO ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1064986897 GONZALEZ DIAZ ROSANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1065608570 PAEZ VILLAZON ARELIS TATIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1065618133 GONZALEZ ALI WEDAD LEONOR 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1065618691 MOLINA ORTEGA DORIAN JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1067861442 MORELO ESPITIA SAMIR ANTONIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal x x x X X X X X X
1067888176 TORDECILLA GALEANO VÍCTOR RAÚL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1067912429 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1069466587 MONCADA GLORIA PAOLA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1073811261 DURANGO LÓPEZ MARIO ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1073826174 PERTUZ ALCAZAR NOHELIA MARGARITA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1075235113 OSORIO MUÑOZ JUAN SEBASTIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1075237716 CASTILLO ALARCON LIDA YISELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1075250986 RODRIGUEZ SILVA JUAN DIEGO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1075256535 SCARPETTA PIZO MARIA ALEJANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1075260347 ESQUIVEL MOLINA VIANY CAROLINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1075262129 POLO PAREDES DANIEL FRANCISCO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1075293146 SALDAÑA HERNANDEZ ERIKA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1077294563 ACUÑA ORTIZ VIVIANA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1077855763 ESQUIVEL VARGAS ALVARO JAVIER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1079176622 GIRALDO CORDOBA JHON FAIVER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1080294547 CORONADO CAMACHO PAULA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1081801470 LUGO PERTUZ CARLOS ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1082857350 PINEDO CAMPO ALFREDO JAVIER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1082903324 GUTIERREZ BONILLA JOSE ALFREDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1082941377 RINCON LOPEZ JORGE MARIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1082955025 TURISO PEREZ DIANA MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1082956216 ESMERAL GOMEZ ALVARO DE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1085098043 VELASQUEZ PIMIENTA LUZ ANGELICA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1085253083 CORAL CISNEROS JHON ALEXANDER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1085254355 BURBANO DE LOS RIOS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1085256491 NASPIRÁN SALAS MÓNICA JOHANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1085259797 QUIROZ LUNA INGRID CAROLINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1085262233 ENRIQUEZ ESPAÑA JULIO DARIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1103098590 PERALTA MARTINEZ WISTON RAFAEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1103103222 CONTRERAS HERAZO JAVIER ANTONIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1106773745 GARCIA GALVEZ ANDREA MILENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1110455580 VERA DÍAZ JULIÁN HERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1110461786 VINCOS PATIÑO CRISTINA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1110462019 RODRIGUEZ NIETO YULIETH ESPERANZA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1110477217 GONZALEZ BARRERO DIANA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1110485496 ORTIZ TORRES JULIAN ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1110486433 MARTÍNEZ CORREA ANDREA DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1110488405 PAY PAQUE ANGELICA VICTORIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1110499202 MONTILLA VELASQUEZ DIANA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1110499226 CANO HERNANDEZ HUGO FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1110514598 RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL ARNOLD ARVEY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1115066463 HOLGUIN BECERRA JUAN JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1115076358 ARANGO PUERTA SAYRA VIVIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1116250742 ORTEGA CUBILLOS MARIA ISABEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1116255025 SALDARRIAGA AMAYA CRISTHIAN DAVID 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1117534497 DUQUE ROJAS LUISA FERNANDA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1118543270 GONZALEZ BARRERA ZAMIR ORLANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
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1118555093 GIL MELO BARBARA YASMIN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1121827570 VANEGAS AVILA OSCAR FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1121837890 LADINO LOZANO JENNY PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1121843294 SOLIS VENTE RAMIRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1121860101 VEGA GARCÍA JAIME 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1121895170 TRUJILLO ARIAS KATHERIN ALEJANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1128058140 VILLALBA VIZCAINO LEDYS DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1128271573 HENAO ARIAS MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1128276274 ARANGO URREA MONICA ALEJANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1128280284 GONZÁLEZ RAMÍREZ DANILO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128282851 SALCEDO ORREGO XIOMARA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1128396347 ARCILA GOMEZ ASTRID YOHANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128405873 GIRALDO GONZALEZ JOHN FREDY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1128414329 VELEZ GALLEGO LUZ AMPARO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128420713 CUARTAS HOYOS DANIEL ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128433251 FUENTES TOVAR JESUS MANUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1128438778 CASTRILLON HERRERA LIZSETH TATIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1128439096 ZULUAGA HERNANDEZ DIANA CRISTINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1129527043 POSADA URUEÑA YULIANA ALEJANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1130668251 QUIÑONES CABEZAS JESUS MANUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1140816061 MERCADO RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1140831153 RICO GUTIERREZ ANGELICA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1140850477 CASTELLANOS VILLANUEVA EDWIN GILBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1140855923 AHUMADA THERAN ANGIE PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1143325020 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ GRACE PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1143347299 GUERRERO TORRES PEDRO MANUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1143354372 FUENTES MENESES JESSICA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1143362585 GUTIÉRREZ LORA KETTY MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1152435549 TAPIAS LONDOÑO MARITZA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1152445396 VASQUEZ VILORIA MARIA JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X

5632321 ZAFRA ANGULO WILSON ERNESTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
7630502 MORALES AMAYA HECTOR ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
7727365 CALDERON JIMENEZ EDVER JULIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
7729644 GONZALEZ RUIZ ANDRES FELIPE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
8764364 SALAZAR VALDEZ MARIO FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
8853311 RANGEL OCHOA LEWIS JONHNYS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
9136636 JIMENEZ MEZA FREDY ALVARO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
9729869 MARÍN VILLEGAS JAVIER ANDRÉS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
9732253 LOPEZ RAMIREZ OSCAR FABIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
9735075 MARULANDA CUELLAR RICARDO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
9770110 RENDON VARGAS ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X

10954153 RIVERA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
11810219 MOYA CHAVERRA ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
12201521 CORTES LOSADA CARLOS ARTURO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
12238234 ANGEL PEÑA GERARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
12240447 ANGEL PEÑA JUAN CARLOS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
12644620 URIBE BECERRA MIGUEL ANGEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
12752732 MORENO MONTENEGRO DIEGO FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
12753032 MUÑOZ MURILLO WILMAR ELI 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
13275648 PEZZOTI SOLANO ADRIAN MAURICIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
13473690 SOLANO ANDRADE JULIO CESAR 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
13490184 BECERRA CAÑAS JESUS ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
13853594 GONZALEZ GARCIA DAN MATIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
13958300 GONZALEZ ROA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
14799131 PERALTA DIAZ LUIS ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
15186399 ARIZA LOPEZ LUIS MIGUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
15274448 CANO ARBOLEDA EDWIN GONZALO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
15991873 GRAJALES VILLADA YEISON ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
16185222 IRIARTE GOMEZ GIOVANNI 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
20923664 ORJUELA MALDONADO GILMA INES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
21527983 PALACIOS COPETE YULIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
22667240 RUEDA GOMEZ OSMARLA DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
23449276 AGUDELO SERRANO MARIA ELISA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
24030917 PINTO GARCIA OTILIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
24344502 MONTOYA CASTAÑO LEIDY MARIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
24586100 GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ BIANCA MILDRED 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
25038901 VANEGAS GOMEZ IRMA LUCY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
25559505 VANEGAS TORRES AIDE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
26552456 CARTAGENA PADILLA LEIDY ZELENNY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
27212010 CUATIN NAVARRETE GUICELA YANET 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
29774784 FERNANDEZ PADILLA BEATRIZ ELENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
30080852 BENAVIDES ROMERO ROSVARINIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
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32256673 CHAVERRA DIAZ CINDY LORENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
33215349 JIMENEZ PONTON ZENAIDA BERNARDA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
33375197 CASAS PEÑA LILIANA MAYERLY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
33377331 JIMENEZ BECERRA DIANA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
34330872 LINARES BURGOS LUCY YOLANDA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
36306246 AYALA PLAZAS MARTHA MARITZA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
36314394 CORONADO PENAGOS PAOLA TATIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
36506978 GONZALEZ ALFARO YELISSA DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
36753077 RUALES MORA DALIA CONSTANZA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
37012914 PASTAS CARVAJAL CARELY ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
37123854 LUNA ALPALA MARTHA CECILIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
37899234 ARDILA GONZALEZ DORIS ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
37949635 OROSTEGUI VILLARREAL SILVIA SUSANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
38795642 ARENAS RUSSI DIANA LORENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
39284874 BORJA CALDERIN MARIA CLAUDIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
39287652 MACHADO SERNA LUZ HEIDI 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
39447027 CEBALLOS ZULUAGA ELIANA MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
39456381 MARIN MESA OLGA LUZ 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
40026999 CORTÉS HERNÁNDEZ YADIRA EMILIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
40046299 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ LIZ ALEIDA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
40342309 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA CAMILA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
42029496 PORRAS RAMIREZ GLORIA MERCEDES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
43103660 RENDON ARANGO ANA CRISTINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
43974294 ESPEJO BURITICA ANDREA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
45555191 ANGULO FLOREZ KELLY HELENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
45564543 PEREZ MARRUGO NATALY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
46372003 GONZALEZ RIOS SANDRA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
46372364 FUENTES GONZALEZ MERY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
46453570 ROJAS ACERO LAURA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
46457916 RAMIREZ MOJICA JULY PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
46458292 MANOSALVA PEREZ JOHANNA DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
47433549 PARRA ESTEPA MARLENY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
49798207 CONTRERAS LOZANO SANDRA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
52470505 RODRIGUEZ SIERRA CAROLINA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
52476119 COBO CUITIVA ANA LUCIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
53095119 VERA RAMIREZ DIANA YOLIMA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
63435812 MARIN HERNANDEZ MARTHA MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
63529749 NAVARRO VALENZUELA MARIA CRISTINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
65797129 VASQUEZ HUEPO AURORA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
74081379 BENAVIDES HERNANDEZ DIEGO ENRIQUE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
74365913 SANTOS MORALES NEIRO ALEXANDER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
80854972 GONZALEZ GUEVARA GIOVANNI ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
87216726 BENAVIDES CADENA LUIS FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
88160154 VILLAMIZAR JÁUREGUI SERGIO ENRIQUE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
88186788 NIÑO CHIA LEONARDO FABIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
91235728 MONROY FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
91291545 RIVERA TRASLAVIÑA CARLOS AUGUSTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
91479466 RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO CARLOS ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
91491256 ALMEIDA OVALLE CARLOS EDUARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
91508293 HOYOS SERRANO LUIS ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
92517833 REVOLLO PEREZ FERNANDO ARISTIDES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
92519234 NAVARRO GALINDO JAIME ALFONSO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
92534022 CUELLO CARCAMO WILLIAM RAFAEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
93138385 CARDOZO CORTES VICTOR ALFONSO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
93407495 SILVA ORTIZ RICHARD 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
98364734 GARZÓN RODRÍGUEZ JONÁS ARCESIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

98641957 ARBELAEZ GOMEZ NELSON JAHIR 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1002377107 NAVARRO QUIROZ ALVARO JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1002377347 RICAURTE RODRIGUEZ RAISSA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1005690162 GRISALES VEGA MARIA ISABEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1007162132 CAÑAS CARRILLO KATHERYNE ANNDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1010124834 NAVARRO RICARDO EMILIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1010171127 GARCIA MANTILLA VIVIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1010208469 REALPE ORTEGA ESTEBAN ORLANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1012389079 PÁEZ GIL JENNY KATHERINNE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1013621444 ROMERO VELA DIANA MILENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1014201853 CHIRIVI GARZÓN CHRISTIAN RICARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
1014218575 BUSTAMANTE MERCADO DAVID ANDRÉS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1015421625 ZABALA TRUJILLO DIEGO JUVENAL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1016004804 OSORIO AREVALO CAMILO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1017140163 ACEVEDO MIRANDA DUBAN ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1017165213 ZAPATA VALLEJO YURANY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
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1017175891 GOMEZ ZAPATA JUAN FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1017182988 ARISTIZABAL RESTREPO ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1017189439 OSPINA MENA JULIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1017198544 GOMEZ ORREGO ISABEL GENESIS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1017210063 SANCHEZ BARBOSA JOHN ALEXANDER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1018407516 GUTIERREZ MORENO CLAUDIA TATIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1019012003 VALDERRAMA RODRIGUEZ DIANA MILENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1019037948 MELO ABELLO ANDREA GISSEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1020743874 OTALORA ALVAREZ LAURA YAMILE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1032388538 ROJAS MUÑOZ OSCAR FREDY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1032442024 RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO CLAUDIA MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1037577697 GONZALEZ OROZCO DIEGO ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1044392617 HERNANDEZ MOLINA GERALDINE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1045673625 POLO CANTILLO LAURA ISABEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1045695439 THERAN ZUÑIGA YULIETT VANESSA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1047380526 FRANCO FLOREZ FERNANDO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1047386468 SANTOS GÓMEZ RAFAEL JOSÉ 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1047396402 MONCARIS GONZALEZ MILENA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1047434755 ARRIETA VEGA ABEL JOSE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1047436128 FUENTES ARRIETA ISAURA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1047442431 AGUAS BALDOVINO ADRIANA PAOLA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1047465487 MORALES GORDON FABIO RAFAEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1049605022 PINEDA PINTO JULIAN DAVID 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1049607303 FUENTES HERNANDEZ YEIMY MARIBEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1049612391 GONZALEZ GUERRERO JEFFER ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1049618436 MESA VARGAS CAMILO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1049619946 PEREZ FONSECA JENIFFER CAROLINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
1049621687 GUIO PINTO JESIKA ASTRID 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1049622699 GUERRA INSIGNARES LAURA VICTORIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1049627454 CORDOBA AVELLANEDA ROKNEY SMITH 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1049630959 OTÁLORA GALINDO ANDREA LUCÍA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1049631351 RINCON SUESCUN GEISSON SANTIAGO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1049635019 CORREDOR RAMIREZ ANDREA CAROLINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1051668442 ELJADUE MOYA ANWAR ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1052081570 MEDINA MARTINEZ ALVARO DANIEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1052384907 RAMIREZ MOJICA MAGDA TERESA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1053764505 CARDONA MARULANDA JUAN SEBASTIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1057588913 RODRÍGUEZ VARGAS DANNY FABIÁN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1061725947 ROSERO HERNANDEZ CAMILO ERNESTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1067894326 RUIZ BECHARA MIMI KARIME 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1075218809 FACUNDO CANTILLO CHRISTIAN LEONARDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1077446512 MOSQUERA ZEA KAREN YINETH 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1079358415 MOSQUERA MARTINEZ JHACKSON ELY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1085265343 CORDOBA RODRIGUEZ CINDY JOHANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
1085266174 CORAL MUÑOZ VICTORIA EUGENIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1085281274 TAMAYO SALAS XIMENA DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1085289239 ROJAS GÓMEZ XIMENA ALEXANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1085289493 CASTRO BASTIDAS KAROL ROCIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1085912508 RIVERA REVELO JOSE EUSTACIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1085913566 BENAVIDES JURADO HERNAN DARIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1085928739 FUERTES RAMIREZ DAMARIS VANESSA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1085930060 RAMIREZ ERAZO JUAN CARLOS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
1086133481 RUIZ CABRERA MARIA ALEXANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1086222963 TIMANA PUCHANA DAVID NICOLAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1086360656 BURBANO DIAZ ANDREA YOHANNA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1088264275 CUARTAS VALENCIA YENY ALEXSANDRA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1090396417 LOPEZ VILLAMIZAR ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal

1090417810 PEREZ PAEZ YEIZON ARLEY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X
1090427261 SANTOS IBARRA JENNIFER PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1092155566 PABON CELIS SANDRA MILENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1093219986 YELA RESTREPO DAYHANA DEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1094889009 VARGAS GIRALDO JUAN DAVID 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1094891876 CORTÉS BOLAÑOS DAVID FELIPE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1094893554 SÁNCHEZ VELOZA SANDRA VIVIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1095700097 PLATA VILLARREAL ALVARO FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1095700184 JIMENEZ GRANADOS EDNA ROCIO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1095787580 FLOREZ MEDINA DEYVER FABIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1095801660 DUARTE PIMIENTO SERGIO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1095907458 RODRIGUEZ VEGA JOHN ALEXANDER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098306463 HOYOS FRANCO DANIEL ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1098608435 CARDENAS MORENO HERMMAN GEOVANNI 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098609416 ZEA ACEVEDO PAOLA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
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1098612953 CHAPARRO MARTINEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1098631673 RAMIREZ ANGARITA MILDEY ROSSI 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X
1098637327 SERRANO SANCHEZ KARHOL AMALIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1098641481 RIOS GOMEZ OMAR JULIAN 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098649942 HENAO TORRES EDGAR AUGUSTO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X
1098681199 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ PAOLA ANDREA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098683730 GUEVARA FLOREZ VICTOR ELIAS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098690920 BARCO JAIMES JUAN FELIPE 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098697282 MARTINEZ CACERES EDWAR FERNNEY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1098716848 PORTILLA HERRERA JANETH CECILIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098728285 RUIZ GARRIDO LEOMARLY 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098739706 TARAZONA ARDILA JENNIFER VIVIANA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1099202782 ARIZA COY JUDY CAROLINA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1100395677 DE LA OSSA KLEBER 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1100623419 JUNIELES DORADO LUIS ALFREDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1100963638 ANGEL PORRAS JOSE FERNANDO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1101074858 MOGOLLON PEÑALOZA SERGIO ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X
1102578063 PEREZ SALCEDO CARMELO MANUEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1102813189 GRANADOS GONZALEZ JUAN RAMON 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1102817458 VIVAS CARRASQUILLA MARIA MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1102818123 QUIROZ SANES ANGÉLICA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X
1102820908 CRUZADO CARRASCAL RAFAEL ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1102821925 AGUDELO LOPEZ LUIS JESUS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X
1102834021 SIERRA ALVAREZ LUIS ALEJANDRO 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X
1102842132 RAMOS ALFARO MARIA TERESA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X
1102852486 PINEDA OLIVEROS OLGA LORENA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1102854342 CHAVEZ VILLALBA ARELYS MARIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1102854384 HERNANDEZ BONFANTE ANGELICA PATRICIA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1110519629 BRIÑEZ CORTÉS RAIXA LIZETH 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1115079657 ESTUPIÑAN CARRILLO DIANA MARCELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
1117523093 CORTES BASTIDAS KLISMAN ROGETH 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128417283 QUINTERO ALVAREZ PAMELA 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X
1140832093 MIRANDA CERVANTES MIGUEL ANGEL 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X
1140860523 BUELVAS ZARCO CARLOS ANDRES 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1152189884 MARÍN ALVAREZ SARA INÉS 270024 Juez Promiscuo Municipal X X X X X X X
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3082194 JIMENEZ GUERRERO HENRY JESUS 270024

4100101 BARON SUESCUN NELSON 270024 X X X X X X X X X
4727680 VANEGAS TORRES ROGELIO HERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X
4752837 CARVAJAL TRUJILLO FRANCISCO JAVIER 270024 X X X X X X
5206333 VELASCO PAZ CRISTIAN DARIO 270024 X X X X X X
5821982 RUIZ PAVA HEBERTH ARMANDO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
5829673 SANCHEZ ACUÑA JOSE WILLIAN 270024 X
6498839 BURGOS MARIN MAURICIO 270024 X
6499108 GRAJALES MONSALVE CARLOS HERNAN 270024 X X X X X X
7187383 SUAREZ MARTINEZ MANUEL ANTONIO 270024 X
7317443 GARCIA ORTIZ MILTHON RICARDO 270024

7603101 RUEDA PINEDA JUAN JOSE 270024 X
52541966 FUENTES HERNANDEZ DERLY ESPERANZA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
52912502 GARCIA SUAREZ DEISY VIVIANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
52928814 MELO ABELLO GINA MARITZA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
52963689 ARGUELLEZ HERNANDEZ YUDI MILENA 270024 X X X X X X X
52987839 CAÑON VARGAS TATIANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
53001500 MUÑOZ AVILA NATALIA ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
53017077 JIMÉNEZ HERNÁNDEZ DIANA ROCÍO 270024 X X
53124391 TORRES MARTINEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 270024

55112529 CUELLAR MAGALI DEL SOCORRO 270024 X X X X X X X
57435040 MONTERO CORONEL MIREZA MARINA 270024 X X X X X X X
57461609 MOLA BANDERA BERNA MARIUSKA 270024 X X X X
59828195 JARAMILLO ANDRADE SANDRA PATRICIA 270024

63366852 PORTILLA ROMERO LILIANA CECILIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
63438381 MARIN HERNANDEZ PAULA LORENA 270024 X X X X X X
63453245 CANINI MARTINEZ MONICA ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
63502169 SUARE MORALES ANYUL 270024 X X X X X X X X
63559794 PEREZ RUIZ JENNIFER PAULINE 270024 X X X
64871850 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ SONIA PAOLA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
71115685 GARCIA GOMEZ OMAR DARIO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
71378227 ATEHORTUA CORRALES ESTEBAN 270024 X X X X X X X X X
71382343 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 270024 X X
71650456 MENESES ARISTIZABAL CESAR AUGUSTO 270024 X X X X X X X X
71775733 SANCHEZ YEPES EDWIN ANDRES 270024 X X X X X
72272958 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO RAUL 270024 X X X X X
72288480 CHARRIS MARTINEZ GARY NEIL 270024 X X
73196307 THERAN CUADRO ALEXANDER 270024 X X X X X X
73203273 CATALÁN BATISTA GAINER RAFAEL 270024 X
73206750 ALMANZA CARO RAFAEL ENRIQUE 270024 X
74085626 ZUÑIGA TORRES FABIAN JOSE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
74184616 RINCON CAMACHO JUAN PABLO 270024 X X X X X X
74245854 GUERRA FAJARDO PEDRO LEONARDO 270024 X X X X X X
74302287 CARDENAS COLINA FREDY ALBERTO 270024 X X
74375016 CHINOME ALBA ROLMAN GERARDO 270024 X X X X X X
74375046 PEREZ MARTINEZ ALES ORLANDO 270024 X X X X X X X
74380970 ROA RUIZ CARLOS EDUARDO 270024 X X X
74856478 LINDARTE CONTRERAS WILSON LEONEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
76318196 PORTILLA FLOREZ FERNANDO JAVIER 270024

76331944 BERNAL COLLAZOS JUAN MANUEL 270024 X X X
79324415 ALVARADO GARCIA CESAR RICARDO 270024

79566416 HERNANDEZ VILLAMIL JOHN NESTOR 270024 X
79625337 GOMEZ FORERO HERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
79710180 GOMEZ PIÑA JOHN JELVER 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
79723252 CASTAÑEDA QUITIAN PEDRO ELIAS 270024 X X X X X X X X X
79752393 GUZMAN GALVIS PABLO ALEJANDRO 270024 X X X X X X
80005647 ORTIZ BONILLA DANIEL ALEJANDRO 270024 x x x x x x x x x x x x
80037806 SANTOS PARRA MAURICIO 270024 X X X X X
80213590 NUÑEZ PEREZ ANGEL EDUARDO 270024 X X X
80722352 ALONSO VEGA JHON SERGIO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
80872397 VILLADA ARBELAEZ JUAN PAULO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
80927974 GALVIS TELLEZ EDGAR EDUARDO 270024 X X X
84083966 IBARRA ARGOTE ADANIES RAFAEL 270024 X
84454302 ESCOBAR FLOREZ ANTONIO JOSE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
87069921 GUERRERO SALAS CAMILO ANDRES 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
87217436 RUEDA DIAZ DAVID RAMIRO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
87571253 RODRIGUEZ BOLAÑOS IVAN REINALDO 270024 X X
88032330 SANTRICH ABELLO WILFRED JOSE 270024 X X X X X X X
89008929 VALENCIA ZAMORA NELSON JULIAN 270024 X X X X
91070119 OVALLE VELASQUEZ FERNANDO 270024

91070475 TORRES PINTO JORGE HERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X X
91075587 RIBERO MELENDEZ VICTOR MANUEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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91080872 FORERO SALAZAR MANUEL GUILLERMO 270024

91180687 CARREÑO MURCIA WILSON 270024 X X X X X
1052387736 MESA MARTÍNEZ MARÍA FERNANDA 270024 X
1052391136 SANTAFE RINCON WILSON ANDRES 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
1053336569 CASAS RODRIGUEZ ZULMA LUCERO 270024 X X X
1053764708 JIMENEZ GARCIA CARLOS FELIPE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
1053769836 CARMONA PATIÑO JORGE DANIEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1053773651 ALZATE GIL PAULA LORENA 270024 X X
1053777783 ORTIZ CASTILLO ADRIANA MARCELA 270024 X X X X
1053778937 PACHON LONDOÑO ALEJANDRO 270024 X X X X X
1054992840 LÓPEZ HERNÁDEZ JHON ORLANDO 270024 X X X
1056552957 VERGARA ESTUPIÑAN MARIO EDGARDO 270024 X X X X
1056994039 BERRIO HERNANDEZ MYRIAN CECILIA 270024 X X X X
1057582492 SANDOVAL MORENO JENNY LILIANA 270024 X X X
1057586009 MEJIA PARRA MONICA ROCIO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1058966190 GOMEZ CRUZ JEISON HUMBERTO 270024 X X X X X X X
1061625050 ARROYAVE CARDONA MONICA VIVIANA 270024 X X
1061725061 AHUMADA FOLLECO DIANA LIZETH 270024 X X X X X X
1061732084 MUÑOZ CORDOBA CHRISTIAN EDUARDO 270024 X X X X X
1061747606 ZUÑIGA RECALDE PABLO ALEJANDRO 270024 X X X X X X X X
1064986897 GONZALEZ DIAZ ROSANA 270024 X X X X X
1065608570 PAEZ VILLAZON ARELIS TATIANA 270024 X
1065618133 GONZALEZ ALI WEDAD LEONOR 270024 X X X X X
1065618691 MOLINA ORTEGA DORIAN JOSE 270024 X X
1067861442 MORELO ESPITIA SAMIR ANTONIO 270024 X X X X X
1067888176 TORDECILLA GALEANO VÍCTOR RAÚL 270024 X X X
1067912429 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JAVIER ENRIQUE 270024

1069466587 MONCADA GLORIA PAOLA ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X
1073811261 DURANGO LÓPEZ MARIO ALBERTO 270024 X X X X X X
1073826174 PERTUZ ALCAZAR NOHELIA MARGARITA 270024 X X X X
1075235113 OSORIO MUÑOZ JUAN SEBASTIAN 270024 X X X
1075237716 CASTILLO ALARCON LIDA YISELA 270024 X X X X X X X
1075250986 RODRIGUEZ SILVA JUAN DIEGO 270024 X X X X X X
1075256535 SCARPETTA PIZO MARIA ALEJANDRA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1075260347 ESQUIVEL MOLINA VIANY CAROLINA 270024 X X X
1075262129 POLO PAREDES DANIEL FRANCISCO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1075293146 SALDAÑA HERNANDEZ ERIKA MARIA 270024

1077294563 ACUÑA ORTIZ VIVIANA PAOLA 270024 X X
1077855763 ESQUIVEL VARGAS ALVARO JAVIER 270024 X
1079176622 GIRALDO CORDOBA JHON FAIVER 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
1080294547 CORONADO CAMACHO PAULA ANDREA 270024 X
1081801470 LUGO PERTUZ CARLOS ANDRES 270024 X X X X
1082857350 PINEDO CAMPO ALFREDO JAVIER 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1082903324 GUTIERREZ BONILLA JOSE ALFREDO 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1082941377 RINCON LOPEZ JORGE MARIO 270024 X X X X X X X
1082955025 TURISO PEREZ DIANA MARCELA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1082956216 ESMERAL GOMEZ ALVARO DE 270024 X X X X X X
1085098043 VELASQUEZ PIMIENTA LUZ ANGELICA 270024 X X
1085253083 CORAL CISNEROS JHON ALEXANDER 270024 X X X X X X X
1085254355 BURBANO DE LOS RIOS 270024 X X X X X X X
1085256491 NASPIRÁN SALAS MÓNICA JOHANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1085259797 QUIROZ LUNA INGRID CAROLINA 270024 X X X
1085262233 ENRIQUEZ ESPAÑA JULIO DARIO 270024 X X X
1103098590 PERALTA MARTINEZ WISTON RAFAEL 270024 X X X X X X
1103103222 CONTRERAS HERAZO JAVIER ANTONIO 270024 X X X X X X
1106773745 GARCIA GALVEZ ANDREA MILENA 270024 X X X X
1110455580 VERA DÍAZ JULIÁN HERNANDO 270024 X X X X X
1110461786 VINCOS PATIÑO CRISTINA MARIA 270024 X X X X X X
1110462019 RODRIGUEZ NIETO YULIETH ESPERANZA 270024 X X X
1110477217 GONZALEZ BARRERO DIANA MARIA 270024 X X X X X X X X
1110485496 ORTIZ TORRES JULIAN ANDRES 270024 X X
1110486433 MARTÍNEZ CORREA ANDREA DEL 270024 X X X X X X X
1110488405 PAY PAQUE ANGELICA VICTORIA 270024 X
1110499202 MONTILLA VELASQUEZ DIANA MARIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1110499226 CANO HERNANDEZ HUGO FERNANDO 270024 X X X X X
1110514598 RODRIGUEZ VILLARREAL ARNOLD ARVEY 270024 X X
1115066463 HOLGUIN BECERRA JUAN JOSE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1115076358 ARANGO PUERTA SAYRA VIVIANA 270024 X X X X X X X X
1116250742 ORTEGA CUBILLOS MARIA ISABEL 270024 X X X X X X X
1116255025 SALDARRIAGA AMAYA CRISTHIAN DAVID 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1117534497 DUQUE ROJAS LUISA FERNANDA 270024 X X
1118543270 GONZALEZ BARRERA ZAMIR ORLANDO 270024 X X X
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1118555093 GIL MELO BARBARA YASMIN 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1121827570 VANEGAS AVILA OSCAR FERNANDO 270024 X X
1121837890 LADINO LOZANO JENNY PAOLA 270024

1121843294 SOLIS VENTE RAMIRO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1121860101 VEGA GARCÍA JAIME 270024

1121895170 TRUJILLO ARIAS KATHERIN ALEJANDRA 270024 X X X X X
1128058140 VILLALBA VIZCAINO LEDYS DEL 270024

1128271573 HENAO ARIAS MARCELA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1128276274 ARANGO URREA MONICA ALEJANDRA 270024 X X X X X X X
1128280284 GONZÁLEZ RAMÍREZ DANILO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128282851 SALCEDO ORREGO XIOMARA MARIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128396347 ARCILA GOMEZ ASTRID YOHANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1128405873 GIRALDO GONZALEZ JOHN FREDY 270024 X
1128414329 VELEZ GALLEGO LUZ AMPARO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1128420713 CUARTAS HOYOS DANIEL ANDRES 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1128433251 FUENTES TOVAR JESUS MANUEL 270024 X X X X X X X
1128438778 CASTRILLON HERRERA LIZSETH TATIANA 270024 X X X X X X
1128439096 ZULUAGA HERNANDEZ DIANA CRISTINA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
1129527043 POSADA URUEÑA YULIANA ALEJANDRA 270024 X X X
1130668251 QUIÑONES CABEZAS JESUS MANUEL 270024 X X X
1140816061 MERCADO RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA MARIA 270024 X X X X X
1140831153 RICO GUTIERREZ ANGELICA PATRICIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1140850477 CASTELLANOS VILLANUEVA EDWIN GILBERTO 270024 X X X X X
1140855923 AHUMADA THERAN ANGIE PAOLA 270024 X X
1143325020 DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ GRACE PAOLA 270024 X X X X X
1143347299 GUERRERO TORRES PEDRO MANUEL 270024

1143354372 FUENTES MENESES JESSICA PAOLA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1143362585 GUTIÉRREZ LORA KETTY MARIA 270024 X X X X X X
1152435549 TAPIAS LONDOÑO MARITZA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1152445396 VASQUEZ VILORIA MARIA JOSE 270024 X X X

5632321 ZAFRA ANGULO WILSON ERNESTO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
7630502 MORALES AMAYA HECTOR ELIAS 270024 X X X
7727365 CALDERON JIMENEZ EDVER JULIAN 270024 X X X
7729644 GONZALEZ RUIZ ANDRES FELIPE 270024 X
8764364 SALAZAR VALDEZ MARIO FERNANDO 270024 X
8853311 RANGEL OCHOA LEWIS JONHNYS 270024

9136636 JIMENEZ MEZA FREDY ALVARO 270024 X X X X X X X X
9729869 MARÍN VILLEGAS JAVIER ANDRÉS 270024 X X X X X X
9732253 LOPEZ RAMIREZ OSCAR FABIAN 270024 X X X X X X
9735075 MARULANDA CUELLAR RICARDO ANDRES 270024 X X X X X
9770110 RENDON VARGAS ELIAS 270024 X X X X X X X

10954153 RIVERA HERNANDEZ FERNANDO 270024 X X
11810219 MOYA CHAVERRA ELIAS 270024 X X X X
12201521 CORTES LOSADA CARLOS ARTURO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
12238234 ANGEL PEÑA GERARDO 270024 X X X
12240447 ANGEL PEÑA JUAN CARLOS 270024 X X X
12644620 URIBE BECERRA MIGUEL ANGEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
12752732 MORENO MONTENEGRO DIEGO FERNANDO 270024 X
12753032 MUÑOZ MURILLO WILMAR ELI 270024 X
13275648 PEZZOTI SOLANO ADRIAN MAURICIO 270024 X
13473690 SOLANO ANDRADE JULIO CESAR 270024

13490184 BECERRA CAÑAS JESUS ELIAS 270024 X X X
13853594 GONZALEZ GARCIA DAN MATIAS 270024 X X X X X
13958300 GONZALEZ ROA GUSTAVO ADOLFO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
14799131 PERALTA DIAZ LUIS ALBERTO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
15186399 ARIZA LOPEZ LUIS MIGUEL 270024 X X X X X
15274448 CANO ARBOLEDA EDWIN GONZALO 270024 X X X X X X X X
15991873 GRAJALES VILLADA YEISON ANDRES 270024 X
16185222 IRIARTE GOMEZ GIOVANNI 270024 X X X X X
20923664 ORJUELA MALDONADO GILMA INES 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
21527983 PALACIOS COPETE YULIANA 270024 X X X X X X X
22667240 RUEDA GOMEZ OSMARLA DEL 270024

23449276 AGUDELO SERRANO MARIA ELISA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
24030917 PINTO GARCIA OTILIA 270024 X X X X X X X
24344502 MONTOYA CASTAÑO LEIDY MARIANA 270024 X X X X X
24586100 GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ BIANCA MILDRED 270024 X X X X
25038901 VANEGAS GOMEZ IRMA LUCY 270024 X X X X X X X X
25559505 VANEGAS TORRES AIDE 270024 X X X X X X X X
26552456 CARTAGENA PADILLA LEIDY ZELENNY 270024 X X X X X X X X X
27212010 CUATIN NAVARRETE GUICELA YANET 270024 X X X X X X X
29774784 FERNANDEZ PADILLA BEATRIZ ELENA 270024 X X X X X X X
30080852 BENAVIDES ROMERO ROSVARINIA 270024
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32256673 CHAVERRA DIAZ CINDY LORENA 270024 X X
33215349 JIMENEZ PONTON ZENAIDA BERNARDA 270024 X X X X X X X X
33375197 CASAS PEÑA LILIANA MAYERLY 270024 X X
33377331 JIMENEZ BECERRA DIANA PAOLA 270024 X X X X X
34330872 LINARES BURGOS LUCY YOLANDA 270024 X X X X
36306246 AYALA PLAZAS MARTHA MARITZA 270024

36314394 CORONADO PENAGOS PAOLA TATIANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
36506978 GONZALEZ ALFARO YELISSA DEL 270024 X X X X X X
36753077 RUALES MORA DALIA CONSTANZA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
37012914 PASTAS CARVAJAL CARELY ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
37123854 LUNA ALPALA MARTHA CECILIA 270024 X X X X
37899234 ARDILA GONZALEZ DORIS ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
37949635 OROSTEGUI VILLARREAL SILVIA SUSANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
38795642 ARENAS RUSSI DIANA LORENA 270024 X X
39284874 BORJA CALDERIN MARIA CLAUDIA 270024 X
39287652 MACHADO SERNA LUZ HEIDI 270024 X X X X X X X
39447027 CEBALLOS ZULUAGA ELIANA MARIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
39456381 MARIN MESA OLGA LUZ 270024 X X
40026999 CORTÉS HERNÁNDEZ YADIRA EMILIA 270024 X X
40046299 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ LIZ ALEIDA 270024 X X X X X X X X
40342309 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA CAMILA 270024 X X X X
42029496 PORRAS RAMIREZ GLORIA MERCEDES 270024 X X X X X X X
43103660 RENDON ARANGO ANA CRISTINA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
43974294 ESPEJO BURITICA ANDREA PATRICIA 270024 X X
45555191 ANGULO FLOREZ KELLY HELENA 270024 X X X
45564543 PEREZ MARRUGO NATALY 270024 X X X X X X X X X
46372003 GONZALEZ RIOS SANDRA PATRICIA 270024 X X X X X X X X
46372364 FUENTES GONZALEZ MERY 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
46453570 ROJAS ACERO LAURA PAOLA 270024 X
46457916 RAMIREZ MOJICA JULY PAOLA 270024 X X X X X
46458292 MANOSALVA PEREZ JOHANNA DEL 270024 X X X X X X
47433549 PARRA ESTEPA MARLENY 270024 X X X X X X X X X
49798207 CONTRERAS LOZANO SANDRA PATRICIA 270024 X X X X X X
52470505 RODRIGUEZ SIERRA CAROLINA ANDREA 270024 X X X
52476119 COBO CUITIVA ANA LUCIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
53095119 VERA RAMIREZ DIANA YOLIMA 270024 X X X X X X X X
63435812 MARIN HERNANDEZ MARTHA MARCELA 270024 X X X X X X
63529749 NAVARRO VALENZUELA MARIA CRISTINA 270024 X X X
65797129 VASQUEZ HUEPO AURORA 270024 X X X X X X X
74081379 BENAVIDES HERNANDEZ DIEGO ENRIQUE 270024 X X X X X X X
74365913 SANTOS MORALES NEIRO ALEXANDER 270024 X X X
80854972 GONZALEZ GUEVARA GIOVANNI ALEJANDRO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
87216726 BENAVIDES CADENA LUIS FERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X
88160154 VILLAMIZAR JÁUREGUI SERGIO ENRIQUE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
88186788 NIÑO CHIA LEONARDO FABIO 270024 X X X X X X X
91235728 MONROY FERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X
91291545 RIVERA TRASLAVIÑA CARLOS AUGUSTO 270024 X X
91479466 RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO CARLOS ALBERTO 270024 X X X X X X
91491256 ALMEIDA OVALLE CARLOS EDUARDO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
91508293 HOYOS SERRANO LUIS ALBERTO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
92517833 REVOLLO PEREZ FERNANDO ARISTIDES 270024 X X X X X
92519234 NAVARRO GALINDO JAIME ALFONSO 270024 X X X X
92534022 CUELLO CARCAMO WILLIAM RAFAEL 270024 X X X X
93138385 CARDOZO CORTES VICTOR ALFONSO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
93407495 SILVA ORTIZ RICHARD 270024 X X X X X
98364734 GARZÓN RODRÍGUEZ JONÁS ARCESIO 270024 X X X X X X X
98641957 ARBELAEZ GOMEZ NELSON JAHIR 270024 X X X X X X

1002377107 NAVARRO QUIROZ ALVARO JOSE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1002377347 RICAURTE RODRIGUEZ RAISSA 270024

1005690162 GRISALES VEGA MARIA ISABEL 270024 X X X X X
1007162132 CAÑAS CARRILLO KATHERYNE ANNDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1010124834 NAVARRO RICARDO EMILIO 270024 X
1010171127 GARCIA MANTILLA VIVIANA 270024

1010208469 REALPE ORTEGA ESTEBAN ORLANDO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
1012389079 PÁEZ GIL JENNY KATHERINNE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1013621444 ROMERO VELA DIANA MILENA 270024 X
1014201853 CHIRIVI GARZÓN CHRISTIAN RICARDO 270024 X
1014218575 BUSTAMANTE MERCADO DAVID ANDRÉS 270024 X X X X X X
1015421625 ZABALA TRUJILLO DIEGO JUVENAL 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1016004804 OSORIO AREVALO CAMILO ANDRES 270024

1017140163 ACEVEDO MIRANDA DUBAN ANDRES 270024 X X X X X
1017165213 ZAPATA VALLEJO YURANY 270024 X X X
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1017175891 GOMEZ ZAPATA JUAN FERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X
1017182988 ARISTIZABAL RESTREPO ALEJANDRO 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1017189439 OSPINA MENA JULIANA 270024 X X
1017198544 GOMEZ ORREGO ISABEL GENESIS 270024 X X X X X X
1017210063 SANCHEZ BARBOSA JOHN ALEXANDER 270024

1018407516 GUTIERREZ MORENO CLAUDIA TATIANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1019012003 VALDERRAMA RODRIGUEZ DIANA MILENA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1019037948 MELO ABELLO ANDREA GISSEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1020743874 OTALORA ALVAREZ LAURA YAMILE 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1032388538 ROJAS MUÑOZ OSCAR FREDY 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1032442024 RODRIGUEZ CARRILLO CLAUDIA MARCELA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1037577697 GONZALEZ OROZCO DIEGO ALEJANDRO 270024 X X X
1044392617 HERNANDEZ MOLINA GERALDINE 270024

1045673625 POLO CANTILLO LAURA ISABEL 270024 X
1045695439 THERAN ZUÑIGA YULIETT VANESSA 270024 X X
1047380526 FRANCO FLOREZ FERNANDO ANDRES 270024 X X X
1047386468 SANTOS GÓMEZ RAFAEL JOSÉ 270024 X X X
1047396402 MONCARIS GONZALEZ MILENA PATRICIA 270024 X
1047434755 ARRIETA VEGA ABEL JOSE 270024 X X X X X X
1047436128 FUENTES ARRIETA ISAURA PAOLA 270024 X X X X X
1047442431 AGUAS BALDOVINO ADRIANA PAOLA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1047465487 MORALES GORDON FABIO RAFAEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1049605022 PINEDA PINTO JULIAN DAVID 270024 X X X X X X X
1049607303 FUENTES HERNANDEZ YEIMY MARIBEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1049612391 GONZALEZ GUERRERO JEFFER ANDRES 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1049618436 MESA VARGAS CAMILO ANDRES 270024 X X X
1049619946 PEREZ FONSECA JENIFFER CAROLINA 270024 X X
1049621687 GUIO PINTO JESIKA ASTRID 270024 X X X X X
1049622699 GUERRA INSIGNARES LAURA VICTORIA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1049627454 CORDOBA AVELLANEDA ROKNEY SMITH 270024 X
1049630959 OTÁLORA GALINDO ANDREA LUCÍA 270024

1049631351 RINCON SUESCUN GEISSON SANTIAGO 270024 X X X
1049635019 CORREDOR RAMIREZ ANDREA CAROLINA 270024 X X X X
1051668442 ELJADUE MOYA ANWAR ELIAS 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1052081570 MEDINA MARTINEZ ALVARO DANIEL 270024 X
1052384907 RAMIREZ MOJICA MAGDA TERESA 270024 X X X X X X
1053764505 CARDONA MARULANDA JUAN SEBASTIAN 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X
1057588913 RODRÍGUEZ VARGAS DANNY FABIÁN 270024 X X X X X X X X
1061725947 ROSERO HERNANDEZ CAMILO ERNESTO 270024 X X X X
1067894326 RUIZ BECHARA MIMI KARIME 270024 X X
1075218809 FACUNDO CANTILLO CHRISTIAN LEONARDO 270024

1077446512 MOSQUERA ZEA KAREN YINETH 270024

1079358415 MOSQUERA MARTINEZ JHACKSON ELY 270024

1085265343 CORDOBA RODRIGUEZ CINDY JOHANA 270024 X X X X X
1085266174 CORAL MUÑOZ VICTORIA EUGENIA 270024 X X X X X X X
1085281274 TAMAYO SALAS XIMENA DEL 270024 X X
1085289239 ROJAS GÓMEZ XIMENA ALEXANDRA 270024 X X X X
1085289493 CASTRO BASTIDAS KAROL ROCIO 270024 X X X X X X X
1085912508 RIVERA REVELO JOSE EUSTACIO 270024 X X X X X
1085913566 BENAVIDES JURADO HERNAN DARIO 270024 X X
1085928739 FUERTES RAMIREZ DAMARIS VANESSA 270024 X
1085930060 RAMIREZ ERAZO JUAN CARLOS 270024 X
1086133481 RUIZ CABRERA MARIA ALEXANDRA 270024 X X X X X X
1086222963 TIMANA PUCHANA DAVID NICOLAS 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1086360656 BURBANO DIAZ ANDREA YOHANNA 270024 X
1088264275 CUARTAS VALENCIA YENY ALEXSANDRA 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1090396417 LOPEZ VILLAMIZAR ANDRES 270024 X X
1090417810 PEREZ PAEZ YEIZON ARLEY 270024 X X X X X X X
1090427261 SANTOS IBARRA JENNIFER PATRICIA 270024 X X X X X X
1092155566 PABON CELIS SANDRA MILENA 270024 X
1093219986 YELA RESTREPO DAYHANA DEL 270024 X X X X X
1094889009 VARGAS GIRALDO JUAN DAVID 270024 X X X X X X
1094891876 CORTÉS BOLAÑOS DAVID FELIPE 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1094893554 SÁNCHEZ VELOZA SANDRA VIVIANA 270024 X X
1095700097 PLATA VILLARREAL ALVARO FERNANDO 270024 X X
1095700184 JIMENEZ GRANADOS EDNA ROCIO 270024 X
1095787580 FLOREZ MEDINA DEYVER FABIAN 270024 X X X X X X X
1095801660 DUARTE PIMIENTO SERGIO ANDRES 270024 X X X X X
1095907458 RODRIGUEZ VEGA JOHN ALEXANDER 270024 X X X X X X X X
1098306463 HOYOS FRANCO DANIEL ALBERTO 270024 X X X X X X X
1098608435 CARDENAS MORENO HERMMAN GEOVANNI 270024 X X X X X X X X
1098609416 ZEA ACEVEDO PAOLA ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X



CÉDULA APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES CARGO 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 129 130

1098612953 CHAPARRO MARTINEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 270024 X
1098631673 RAMIREZ ANGARITA MILDEY ROSSI 270024

1098637327 SERRANO SANCHEZ KARHOL AMALIA 270024 X X X X X X
1098641481 RIOS GOMEZ OMAR JULIAN 270024 X X X X X X X
1098649942 HENAO TORRES EDGAR AUGUSTO 270024

1098681199 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ PAOLA ANDREA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098683730 GUEVARA FLOREZ VICTOR ELIAS 270024 X X X X X X
1098690920 BARCO JAIMES JUAN FELIPE 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1098697282 MARTINEZ CACERES EDWAR FERNNEY 270024 X X X X X
1098716848 PORTILLA HERRERA JANETH CECILIA 270024 X X X X X X X
1098728285 RUIZ GARRIDO LEOMARLY 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X
1098739706 TARAZONA ARDILA JENNIFER VIVIANA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1099202782 ARIZA COY JUDY CAROLINA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X
1100395677 DE LA OSSA KLEBER 270024 X X X X X X
1100623419 JUNIELES DORADO LUIS ALFREDO 270024 X X X X X
1100963638 ANGEL PORRAS JOSE FERNANDO 270024 X X X X X X X
1101074858 MOGOLLON PEÑALOZA SERGIO ANDRES 270024 X X X
1102578063 PEREZ SALCEDO CARMELO MANUEL 270024 X X X
1102813189 GRANADOS GONZALEZ JUAN RAMON 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1102817458 VIVAS CARRASQUILLA MARIA MARCELA 270024 X X X
1102818123 QUIROZ SANES ANGÉLICA PATRICIA 270024 X X X X
1102820908 CRUZADO CARRASCAL RAFAEL ANDRES 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1102821925 AGUDELO LOPEZ LUIS JESUS 270024

1102834021 SIERRA ALVAREZ LUIS ALEJANDRO 270024 X X
1102842132 RAMOS ALFARO MARIA TERESA 270024

1102852486 PINEDA OLIVEROS OLGA LORENA 270024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
1102854342 CHAVEZ VILLALBA ARELYS MARIA 270024 X X X X
1102854384 HERNANDEZ BONFANTE ANGELICA PATRICIA 270024 X X X X
1110519629 BRIÑEZ CORTÉS RAIXA LIZETH 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1115079657 ESTUPIÑAN CARRILLO DIANA MARCELA 270024 X X
1117523093 CORTES BASTIDAS KLISMAN ROGETH 270024 X X
1128417283 QUINTERO ALVAREZ PAMELA 270024 X X X X X X X
1140832093 MIRANDA CERVANTES MIGUEL ANGEL 270024 X X X X X X X X X
1140860523 BUELVAS ZARCO CARLOS ANDRES 270024

1152189884 MARÍN ALVAREZ SARA INÉS 270024 X X X


